{UU Un.oo

A5uERMIRNIUUTTINUT e SUSRassuazseasBend 1YY

o o a ¥ '
mMsdadadadreiinldanuneatie

. $0lATaMS  PoBudutonvas URe. TR <o uu.LTO0 (LVS) 9747U @0k 58NS

b. WisuveslasINg naiwun Tag NSUASIWIISNYIIUN
. NAYWUTEINUTIATUSAETS  ne.cwobo- UM

o A [J 03 o d
«. IUNMPUATIAINGNE (51A191989) o TuN  wo n.b. bd
- ‘ o
WuRu e ,cvobbo,- UM FIRV/RAUY ATUNLUY

13 d =]
&, UNENUNIY993I1A A8 (59A191989) BuTmrnnvissman
o o/ d & o o
( U3tM 9151184 Pwwane 911 )

o. Medadwmiidiuiinveuimuasainans
b.e Wa. TuAn niARvLs Uszsunssums
oo WA, ifwsheA  Budegs NITUNS
. TN B8N0 Yiznames A5UNTT




varieaziduanauiamadsgunsa Ussdhdeudseunn 2566

PUIPIVDNUUTEUN BNNU.

wHuE-U-lasenns lasansventrsegnlsunsal any aw. (Szuedl2)

1 Tu 6 wn

U
el WsaY | Mg Fuve | Jwve | nan | vunuwe
au| dszan 3I8A13 andnuay | du || wmheas 59URY puliR | oydn aweu | (aunsian)
LU WY UMW aa. ywan | sufuns| S | Ay
An.nu.§am )
1 Fuehugeyual Une.aum 40 L. LT0 (Lvs), Jg i
900 1 10 368 395, Ball Bear. n50-302-3210-E-2rs1 Todouss | EA 3] 12,840.00 38,520.00 _g-a_é; 50 Ju | 260 Ju| &
waw | 2 10301 734, Lock Washer N5-14-MB10_ wieay | EA 3 321.00 963.00/H04q)> Spses Spn ' a
Ju | 3 10301558, Shaft Nut N3-14-KM10, Jusmon | EA 3| 2140.00 6,420.00 a.
4 10301 556/ Shaft Nut N3-14-KM§, wnu EA 3 1,605.00 4,815.00 GE
5 10301732, Lock Washer N5-14-MBS, Audnuay | EA 3 321.00 963.00 a.
6 10353 874, Ball Bearing N50-103-6308-2rs1, WRWIE EA 3 3,210.00 9,630.00 .
7 10453 309 Sealing Ring N9-15-80 x 100 x 10, EA 3 10,165.00 30,495.00 a.
5221 889 Gear Belt, elevation Gear, EA 3 41,195.00 123,585.0Q d.
9 1199069 Connection A1Q, EA 31 1,064,650.00f 3,193,950.00, .
10 3071521, Motor Controller, EA 3 3,745,000.0Q 11,235,000.00/ .
11 1199 080, Junction Central Power A101, EA 3} 2,091,850.00 6,275,550.09 é.
12 5221 888, Gear Belt traversing Gear EA 3 40,125.00 120’375'00, a.
13 LV6/MT7/6109, BEAR!ING, ball, journal, single row, 30 mm. x 62 mm. x 16 mm._ EA 15 3,210.00 48,150.00i .
14 LV6/MTT7/91551, BEARING, ball, journal, double row, angular , EA 3 4,815.00 14,445.00) #.
| 20 mm. x 47 mm. x 20.6 mm.,
15 MZ2/AN 32686, O-RING, EA 3 107.00 321.00 a.
16 M2/AN 32679, O-RING,. EA 21 428.00 8,988.00_ .
17 M2/AN 32701, O—RING/_ EA 3 1,605.00 4,815.00; a.




wn 2 T o6 wn
mnn VN | U Ture | TUwe | LN | Mgwme
anetu| Useiam 10013 aunws | U |Swau|  viees TRu oulfi | outld | aweu | Wansen)
Ry WY UMW @4l uwan, | dudlunts| Sam | iRy

900 18 M2/AN 32704, O-RING, Tydouay EA 3 2,087.00 6,261.00| ~#:A—66~| 50 Fu | 240 Su d.
70978 | 19 M2/AN 32021, O-RING, nelay | EA 6 1,284.00 7,704.00} N v A a.
5u | 20 M2/MB 4534, NUT, shaft, phosphated (N3-14-KM-4) 20 mm., Juaudon | EA 4 1,605.00 6,420.00,_6"o‘““j’J ppsd oap a.
21 M2/MB 4536, NUT, shaft, phosphated (N3-14-KM-6), 30 mm., U EA 13 2,140.00 27,820.00 a.

22 M2/MB 4982, WASHER, lock, shaft nut, phosphated (N5-14-MB6), 30 mm., ﬂmﬁﬂwmz EA 13 321.00 4,173.00/ d.

23 LV6/MT7/6097 BEARING, ball, journal, single row, 25 mfn. x 52 mm. x 15 mm. RN EA 10 2,675.00 26,750.00_/ &.

24 M2/MB 4980, WASHER, lock, shaft nut, phosphated (N5-14-MB4), 20 mm. . EA 4 241.00 964.00{{ d.

25 M2/AN 32698, O?RING, EA 6 1,980.00 11,880.00’ d.

26 LV&/MT1/CW/ SEAL, oil, 35 mm. x 52 mm. x 12 mm., EA 5 10,647.00 53,235.00 a.

W 20513747/R1,

27 M2/AN 32689, O-RING, EA 6 321.00 1,926.0Q GE

28 MZ2/AN 33072, JOINTING, access cover , air reservoir/oil pump motar, EA 6 16,050.00 96,300.00 .

29 M2/AN 33068, JOINTING, elevating V.5.G. cover, EA 3 21,400.00 64,200.00{ a.

30 M2/AN 33075, JOINTING, slip ring cover, EA 3 16,050.00 48,150.00{ .

31 M2/AN 31778, JOINTING, EA 2 1,712.00 3,424.00 a.

32 M2/AN 33070, JOINTING, traversing V.S.G. cover, EA 3 21,400.00 64,200.00“ a.

33 M2/AN 33066, JOINTING, V.S.G , motor cover, EA 3 16,050.00 48,150.00/ .

34 M2/AN 32798 O-RING, EA 2 2,140.00 4,280.00 &.

35 LVe/MT7/91522, BALL, steel, anti - friction, 3 mm. dia._ EA 5 428.00 2,140.00F .

36 M2/AN 32700, O-RING, EA 2 1,070.00 2,140.00 .

37 LV6/MT1/CW/ SEAL, oil, 9 mm. x 22.08 mm. x 10 mm., EA 5 5,885.001 29,425.09 .

W08603931/R4.,.




Wl 3 W6 W

s VBAY | MU BB VBN
Usziam TN ANANWY fu|  wngay Ep SN DUIIA (@A)
W N U . UM @R, Faw
900. | 38 M2/AN 32221, CYLINDER, aouas 6| 160,500.00]  963,000.00) ~f66- | 50 Fu | 240 F| &
596978 | 39 M2/AN 34017, GASKET, AUULAY 6 6,955.00 41,730.00 pases B¢ a.
Su | 40 M2/AN 32691, O-RING . Fuduon 20 428.00 8,560.00 g.
41 M2/AN 32681 O-RING. Uy - 14 749.00 10,486.00 G
42 M2/AN 32703, O-RING Ao 12 2,568.00 30,816.00 A
43 LV6/MT1/CW/ SEAL, oil, Tin.x 1.503 in. x 13/32 in., Wne 6 9,577.00 57,462.0Q d.
W15010040/R1,
a4 LV6/MT7/142, BALL, steel, anti - friction, 11 mm:. dia.. 8 1,284.00 10,272.00/ &l
45 M2/AN 32281, HOUSING, 6 81,855.00 491,130.00Q &
46 M2/AN 32685, O-RING, 12 1,284.00 15,408.00} gl
47 LV6/MT7/140, BALL, steel, anti - friction, 9 mm. dia., 13 1,284.00 16,692.00 a.
48 M2/AN 32694, O-RING, 6 745.00 4,494.00/ .
49 M2/AN 32291, SEATING, 8 1,284.00 10,272.00 .
50 LV6/MTT/TN 30209, BEARING, taper roller, 45 mm. x 85 mm. x 20.75 mm., 12 4,815.00 57,780.00; G
51 LV6/MT7/TN 30212, BEARING, taper rotler, 60 mm. x 110 mm. x 23.75 mm., 12 10,165.00 121,980.0Q G
52 LV&/MT1/GO/ SEAL, oit, 88 mm. x 110 mm. x 12 mm.. 12 6,046.00( 72,552.00] d.
MMB88110,
53 M2/AN 32693, O-RING, piston suide, outer. 27 1,284.00 34,668.00 .
504 M2/AN 32286, PISTON, 3] 51,895.00]  155,685.00 a.
55 4109 299, Micro Switch, Right Hand, 9 19,795.00 178,155.0(1 4.
56 4109 300, Micro Switch, Left Hand, 3 18,725.00 56,175.0({ a.
57 10 363 187, Cable-Gland X12-414-187. 12 5,350.00 64,200.00 2.




__ pun 4 W6 v

e vaolay | e Sywe | Juza | wan | viinowmg
deuf Usziow 378013 | Aadnwmy | U | Suou WiYaY TR oyld | oulid | awey @z

Ry RN UM @R, v dn. | Aflums| Sam T
500 | 58 1199073 Junction Box A13 laouay | EA 3| 6955000  208,650.00] -eA—66-| 50 Tu| 200 %) A
51918 | 59 1199072 Junction Box A12 vneey | EA 3 64,200.00{  192,600.00 N l"‘“ - d.
su | 60 1199071 Operation Panel All Fuguwey | FA 3| 80,250.00 240,750.001“‘0‘\“\?‘5’ Bt o0 a.
61 G1/5310-99-941-6381 NUT, stiff, metric (DIN), "A" steel, hex.,, nylon insert, W EA 12 54.00 648.06‘_ 4.

thin, zinc coated, 10 mm. AANBY
62 M2/MB 4838 BOLT, hex. hd., H.T.S., phosphated ( BUFO-80), 6 mm. X 20 mm. WY EA 12 54.00 648.00 @.
63 M2/MB 4846 BOLT, hex. hd., H.T.S., phosphated ( BUFO-80), 8 mm. x 20 mm. EA S 54.00 486.0Q_ .
64 M2/MB 4858 BOLT, hex. hd., H.T.S., phosphated { BUFO-80), 10 mm. X 35 mm. EA 12 64.00 768.00/ 2.
65 M2/MB 4960 WASHER, Shakeproof , internal, phospated {N5-8), 6.6 mm. EA 30 21.00 630.00] a.
66 M2/MB 4961 WASHER, Shakeproof , internal, phospated (N5-8), 8.4 mm. EA 15 21.00 315.00 a.
67 M2/MB 5047 SCREW, 80j csk. hd., phosphated (FS), 10 mm. x 25 mmA/ EA 12 161.00 1,932.00 a.
68 G1/5310-99-941-6371 NUT, stiff, metric (DIN), "A" steel, hex, nylon insert , EA 36 54.00 1,944.00‘ 5
thin, zinc coated, 10 mm.

69 M2/AN 31808 JOINTING, fork housing EA 3 696.00 2,088.OOI .
70 M2/AN 31849 JOINTING, guard EA 3 696.00 2,088.00{ 31
71 M2/AN 40447 JOINTING, fork housing cover EA 3 696.00 2,088.00 G
72 M2/MB 4636 STUD, short thread, phosphated (PSK), 10 mm. X 35 mm. EA 12 54.00 648.00/ 7 a.
73 M2/MB 4638 STUD, short thread, phosphated (PSK), 10 mm. x 40 mm. EA 12 54.00} 648.00 d.
74 M2/AN 32439 PLUG EA 3 - 48200 1,446.00] Gl
75 M2/MB 4645 WASHER, copper (N15 - 10)l, 18 mm. x 22 mm. EA 3 161.00 483.00 Gl
76 M2/MB 4958 WASHER, Shakeproof, internal, phosphated (N5-8}, 4.4 mm. EA 24 27.00 648.00 a.
77 M2/MB 5094 SCREW, cap , socket head , phosphated (EC6S), 4 mm. x 10 mm. EA 12 48.00 576.00) a.




wul o5 W8 W

1 | vnn B WIBET | W Yuve | Fwve | nan | o
andu| Jsziam AT Audnuue | U | 1w WA TEY aydiR | oudd awau | (Fusa)
| . DIRER U @R uwan | Aniuns| damn | udu
900 | 78 M2/MB 4324, SCREW, socket head, “Unbrako, CAL05110(MSx12), lodouay | EA | 18 48.00 860.00| -sA66—| 50 | 200 Tu| =
w8 | 79 M2/MB 4959, WASHER, shakeproof, internal, ;5%55@%{68 (N5-8), 5.1 mm,, RS EA 36 43.00 1,548.00 Ala. & ) . .
Bu | 80 M2/MB 4343, SCREW, socket head, "Unbrako", C.A.109118 (M10X25), fusuges | EA 6 64.00 384.00 Toago Pt BT
81 G1/5310-99-941-6366 NUT, stiff, metric (DIN), "A" steel, hexagon , LU EA 18 64.00 1,152.00
nylon insert, thin, zinc coated 3 mm., ﬂmﬁﬂwmz
82 M2/AN 40283, SCREW, securing, micro switch, WY EA 18 161.00 2,898.0Q
83 M2/MB 4325, SCREW, sacket head "Unbrako" CA 105112 (M5X15), EA 18 32.00" 576.00/
84  LV6/MT7/6069, BEARING, ball journal, single row, 15 x 35 x 11 mm., EA 3 1,017.00 3,051.00
85 LV6/MT7/6083, BEARING, ball journal, single row, 20 x 47 x 14 mm., EA 6 642.00/ 3,852.00
86 LV&/MTT/6909, BEARING, ball journal, sinele row, 25 x 52 x 15 mm., EA 3 321.00 963.00
87 M2/MB 4347, SCREW, socket head, "Unbrako", CA 107115 (M8 x 20). EA 6 54.00 324,00/
88 M2/MB 4317 SCREW, sacket head, "Unbraka" CA 104109 (M4 X 10), EA 12 37.00 444.00,
89 Z1/ZA 48054, SWITCH, sensitive, plunger type, single pole, 2 way, Burgess CR75B, EA 6 9,095.00 54,570.00
90 LV&/MT1/CW/ SEAL, oil, 25 mm. x 47 mm. x 10 mm., EA 3 3,745.00 11,235.00/
W 18509839/R1,
91 MZ2/AN 31796, SEAL, casing cover, EA 3 3,745.00 11,235.00
92 M2/MB 4531, NUT, shaft, phosphated (N3-14-KM1), 12 mm., EA 6 54.00 324.00/
93 M2/MB 4977, WASHER, lock, shaft nut, phosphated (N5-14-MB1), 12 mm., EA 6 70.00 420.00
94 M2/AN 32250, JOINTING, cover, EA 3 803‘00, 2,409.00
95 M2/MB 4342, BOLT, hex.hd., H.T.S., phosphated (BUFO-80), 6 mm. x 55 mm. . EA 18 54.00 972.00
96 M2/MB 4908, NUT, hex., H.T.S., phosphated (BUFO-6M) 6 mm._ EA 18 54.00 972.00‘_‘
97 M2/AN 31607 PIN,. ‘ | EA 3 6,955.00/ 20,865.007




. mn 6 tu 6w
e vaneay | g Tuve | Juwe | nan | vwewve
Ay | Usean | . AT andneny | T [dwaul vweay ERHIE] oy | oulfh | aweu | @unsien)
i B YW FR. uman. | duduns| e | Ay
900 98 LV6/MT1/37895 CLIP, hose, "Jubilee" , 4.1/8 in./4.7/8 in. O.D. 1‘5%81,!@3 EA 12 161.00 1,932.00| ~&:A—66~| 50 Fu | 260 .
5109 | 99 LV6/MT1/GO/B1432  PACKING, "U" 875 x 1.25 x .25 vaneay | EA 12 128400 1540800, “’A i | A,
Ju | 100 LV6/MTL/GO/DE325 PACKING, "U" 3.1/4 in. cylinder Jusugen | EA 12 1,712.00|  20,544.00 Houge byt 01 a.
101 LV6/MT1/SV/AP8582 GAITER, rubber (Clayton Dewandre AP 8582) Unu EA 6 10,165.00 60,990.00 .
102 LV6/MT1/SV/APB583 GAITER, rubber (Clayton Dewandre AP 8583) A nwaly | EA 6 10,700.00 64,200.00 a
LawY
U 102 978019 24,970,260.00 .
vinemn 1. siensmSyanfisuasndensau muuas maansey i gelagnedy 9 euashmeum e
2. fvusBusan Seuil 7 w67
3. setziafudseiu 1 4
4. dWoU AU, 0 NAL.AN.NU.
| ma%’maqiﬂgﬂs’faa msquéaa e
N, A pﬁ W9, Jaaso\/

(fveysiud  Dalsenaias)

il U aw. v,

[ an 66

(Feavsn  ASyw)

MB.T1.AD AW NY. BIWIWNT

nEa AWM.
17 dn. 66




